Mrs. Shefali Sanjeev Bajaj. 17000 0.07 44650 44650 61650 0.23

Mrs. Maneesha Shatul Shah. 120988 0.49 26785 26785 147773 0.56

Mr. Shatul Harkishan Shah. 1000 0.00 8930 8930 9930 0.04

Ms. Ruhika Shatul Shah. 0 0 8930 8930 8930 0.04

NON-PROMOTERS

Shri Krishna Welfare Trust. 371827 1.50 357150 357150 728977 2.77

DSG Ship Services Pvt. Ltd. 0 0 267850 267850 267850 1.02

PAM Securities Pvt. Ltd. 0 0 178570 178570 178570 0.68

Banaras Trading Pvt. Ltd. 26251 0.11 89270 89270 115521 0.44

The Promoters, their Relatives, Body Corporates and Individual Investors, have agreed to subscribe to the Preferential

Warrants proposed to be issued.

The existing promoters and management team will continue to remain in the management of the Company. There will

be no change in the control of the Company. The control will continue to be with the existing Promoters.

14

vi. Shareholding pattern before and after the offer on allotment of Warrants and on conversions of Warrants into

Equity Shares:

PRE ISSUE POST ISSUE

CATEGORY OF SHAREHOLDERS NO. OF SHARES | %OF HOLDING | NO.OF SHARES | %OF HOLDING

HELD HELD

A. PROMOTERS HOLDING

Indian Promoters 1962132 7.93 2587142 9.84

Bodies Corporate. 4294686 17.37 4294686 16.34

Individuals (NRI) 783703 3.17 828353 3.15

Foreign Bodies Corporate. 1190745 4.82 1190745 4.53

TotalA 8231266 33.29 8900926 33.86

B. NON PROMOTERS HOLDING

Mutual Funds and UTI 30050 0.12 30050 0.11

Banks. 10550 0.04 10550 0.04

Central Government /State 160 0.00 160 0.00

Government.

FIl/Foreign Portfolio Investors 102350 0.41 102350 0.39

Other Corporate Bodies 2559356 10.35 3095046 11.77

IEPF 311215 1.26 311215 1.18

NRIs 1247584 5.05 1247584 4.75

Indian Public. 11864434 47.97 11864434 45.13

Others — Trust 371828 1.50 728978 2.77

Total B 16497527 66.71 17390367 66.14

GRAND TOTAL-A + B 24728793 100.00 26291293 100.00

Presumptions:

1. All Warrant Holders holding 15,62,500 Warrants will exercise their option For conversion into equity shares of the

Company.

2. All the Preferential Warrants as are offered to the proposed allottees are Fully subscribed to and allotted to

them.

3. All the Warrants are, at the time of exercise of the option, held by the said proposed allottees respectively and

that all the Warrants are exercised by them.

vii. Proposed time within which the allotment shall be completed:

The allotment of Preferential Warrants is proposed to be completed within a maximum period of 15 days from the date